interlogix.com.au
TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
IP Megapixel
PTZ Cameras
1.3 and 2.0MPx IP PTZ Cameras
The TruVision® IP Megapixel PTZ represents the next
generation of H.264-based PTZ video surveillance
technology. Fully programmable and designed to deliver

PTZ Cameras
1.3 and 2.0MPx IP PTZ Cameras
Ordering Information
TVP-1101	 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR, Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA,
20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1102 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR, Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/
PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1103 TruVision 1.3MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR, Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/
PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1104 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Pendant Outdoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR,
Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1105 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Surface Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR, Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/
PSIA, 20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
TVP-1106 TruVision 2MPx, PAL, Pan/Tilt/Zoom Dome Flush Mount Indoor, CMOS, True D/N, DWDR, Motorized IR Cut Filter, H.264, ONVIF/PSIA,
20X Optical Zoom, SD Card Slot, PoE+/24VAC
Accessories
1060050A Pendant Adapter for PTZ, 1 1/4 NPT, Rubber Boot, UTC Gray (Used with Outdoor Pendant)
GEA-102 Wall Mount, Cast Aluminum
GEA-104 Parapet Swing-Arm Mount
GEA-105 Corner-Mount Adapter
GEA-106 Pole-Mount Adapter
GEA-107 Roof-Mount Adapter
IP/PTZ part number schema
TV ___ - ___ ___ _____P 1 1 X X
Device Type
B=Bullet
C=Camera
D=Dome
P=PTZ
W=Wedge
T=Turret
Format
1=IP PAL
2=Analogue
PAL
3=IP NTSC
4=�Analogue
NTSC
Series
1=First
Sequence/
Camera